About London
walking

Amble by public
transport

Art Appreciation 3
Birdwatching
Bluewater cinema

Bridge for
beginners 1

Bridge for
beginners 2

Country walks

Cryptic crossword

Drawing & sketch 2

Friday Amble

German
conversation

GROUPS WITH VACANCIES

1

2

1

1st Weds

2nd Weds

3rd Thurs

4th Tues

3rd Tues

2nd Weds

4th Weds

3rd Thurs

2nd Tues

3rd Mon

4th Fri

3rd Thurs

Dartford station

Various locations

Home DA10

Various locations

Bluewater cinema

Heather drive DA1

Heather drive DA1

various

Crockenbhill

Oakwood Close DA1

Various locations

Swaizland Rd DA1

9.30

am

10.00

10.00

13.00

19.00

19.00

10.00

14.30

10.00

11.00

10.00



Horticulture

Indoor Games 2
Knit & Crochet 1
Knit & Crochet 2

Local History

Local morning walk

Multi Interest

Photography by
zoom

Playreading
Recorded music

Rummikub

Sunday lunch by
car

—_—

11

3rd Weds
3rd Mon
2nd Mon
4th Mon
3rd Fri
4th Weds

4th Tues

3rd Sat

1st/3rd Tues
every Thurs

1st Mon

3rd Sun

Various

Working Men’s Club

Greenhithe DA9

Crayford Way DA1

Hallford Way DA1

Various meet points

Zoom

Zoom

Hawley Rd , DA1

Brent Methodist church

Working mens club

various

14.00

14.00

14.00

14.00

10.00

10.00

14.00

10.30

0945

19.00

14.00

13.00



Table Tennis 4  4th Mon Fairfield Centre 14.00
Dartford

Tai chi 2 1  3rd Fri Pencroft Drive, DA1 10.00

Taichi 3 1  4th Fri Pencroft Drive DA1 10.00



