GROUPS WITH VACANCIES

About London walking	1	1st Weds	Dartford station	9.30
Amble by public transport	5	2nd Weds	Various locations	am
Art Appreciation 3	2	3rd Thurs	Home DA10	10.00
Birdwatching	7	4th Tues	Various locations	10.00
Bluewater cinema	3	3rd Tues	Bluewater cinema	13.00
Bridge for beginners 1	2	2nd Weds	Heather drive DA1	19.00
Bridge for beginners 2	2	4th Weds	Heather drive DA1	19.00
Country walks	2	3rd Thurs	various	10.00
Cryptic crossword	1	2nd Tues	Crockenhill	14.30
Drawing & sketch 2	2	3rd Mon	Oakwood Close DA1	10.00
Friday Amble	7	4th Fri	Various locations	11.00
German conversation	1	3rd Thurs	Swaizland Rd DA1	10.00

Horticulture	3	3rd Weds	Various	14.00
Indoor Games 2	5	3rd Mon	Working Men's Club	14.00
Knit & Crochet 1	1	2nd Mon	Greenhithe DA9	14.00
Knit & Crochet 2	1	4th Mon	Crayford Way DA1	14.00
Local History	2	3rd Fri	Hallford Way DA1	10.00
Local morning walk	1	4th Weds	Various meet points	10.00
Multi Interest	1	4th Tues	Zoom	14.00
Photography by zoom	1	3rd Sat	Zoom	10.30
Playreading	1	1st/3rd Tues	Hawley Rd , DA1	0945
Recorded music	11	every Thurs	Brent Methodist church	19.00
Rummikub	4	1st Mon	Working mens club	14.00
Sunday lunch by car	6	3rd Sun	various	13.00

Table Tennis	4	4th Mon	Fairfield Centre Dartford	14.00
Tai chi 2	1	3rd Fri	Pencroft Drive, DA1	10.00
Tai chi 3	1	4th Fri	Pencroft Drive DA1	10.00